PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
MG460 Gateway
Maritime Cyber Security Gateway
A Maritime Gateway compliance to IEC61162-460 Cyber Security Standards
KEY FEATURES
 Comply with IEC 61162-1, IEC 61162-2, IEC 61162-460 Edition
3, and IEC 60945 standards

EN 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
EN 61000-4-11 (Dips)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order
Code Wi-Fi GNSS Frequency Bands* Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
MG460-A5ZAZ-NU A014700002 - - -
Global
CE
UKCA
RCM
CB
FCC
IC
1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700001)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
MG460-A5CAZ-NU A014700003 √ - -
1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700002)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
MG460-A5AAZ-4L-A06GL A014700004 - √
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/18
/19/20/25/26/28
LTE TDD: B38/39/40/41
3G:
WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/6/8/19
2G:
GSM: B2/3/5/8
1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700003)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
MG460-A5BAZ-4L-A06GL A014700005 √ √
1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700004)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
MG460-A5AAZ-5G-A25GL A014700006 - -
5G NR:
NSA:
n1/2/3/5/7/8/12/13/14/18/20/25/
26/28/29/30/38/40/41/48/66/70/
71/75/76/77/78/79
SA:
n1/2/3/5/7/8/12/13/14/18/20/25/
26/28/29/30/38/40/41/48/66/70/
71/75/76/77/78/79
4G:
LTE FDD:
B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/14/17/18/
19/20/25/26/28/29/30/32/66/71
LTE TDD:
B34/38/39/40/41/42/43/48
LAA: B46
3G:
WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/8/19
CE
UKCA
RCM
FCC
IC
1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700005)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
MG460-A5BAZ-5G-A25GL A014700007 √ - 1 x MG460 Gateway (B C ode: B014700006)
1 x DIN Rail Mounting Kit
*For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.